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每櫃/吨 交貨期

交貨期交貨期
交貨期

HKD/LBS
HKD/LBSHKD/LBS
HKD/LBS HKD/KGS

HKD/KGSHKD/KGS
HKD/KGS USD/MTS

USD/MTSUSD/MTS
USD/MTS FCL/MTS

FCL/MTSFCL/MTS
FCL/MTS ETA

ETAETA
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奇美奇美
奇美 6.49

6.496.49
6.49 14.31
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GPPSGPPS
GPPS 台化

台化台化
台化 0.00

0.000.00
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PP
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PP 台化 3.75 8.27 1060 16 9月

台化 3.77 8.31 1065 16 9月

台化 3.77 8.31 1065 16 9月

台化 4.16 9.17 1175 16 9月

台化 4.16 9.17 1175 16 9月

台化 4.19 9.24 1185 16 9月
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台化 4.40 9.71 1245 16 9月
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3.61 7.96
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16 10月中

10月中10月中
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1616
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10月中10月中
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永嘉
永嘉永嘉
永嘉 4.33

4.334.33
4.33 9.56

9.569.56
9.56

1225
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16
1616
16 9月中底

9月中底9月中底
9月中底

永嘉 4.40 9.71 1245 16

10月

永嘉 3.80 8.39 1075 16

10月

永嘉 4.32 9.52 1220 16

10月

永嘉 4.21 9.28 1190 16

10月

永嘉 4.25 9.36 1200 16

10月

永嘉 4.21 9.28 1190 16

10月

永嘉 4.39 9.67 1240 16

10月

永嘉 4.21 9.28 1190 16

10月

永嘉 4.51 9.95 1275 16 10月

台化 6.62 14.59 1870 18 9月

台化 6.62 14.59 1870 18 9月

台化 6.69 14.74 1890 18 9月

歡 迎 來 電 查 詢		 台化 6.65 14.66 1880 18 9月

專 人 解 答	 台化 6.65 14.66 1880 18 9月

台化 6.37 14.04 1800 18 9月

台化 9.34 20.59 2640 18 9月

台化 8.03 17.71 2270 18 9月

台化 9.66 21.29 2730 18 9月

台化 10.01 22.07 2830 18 9月

台化 8.92 19.66 2520 18 9月

台化 9.48 20.90 2680 18 9月

台化 10.22 22.54 2890 18 9月

台化 11.18 24.65 3160 18 9月

台化 10.72 23.63 3030 18 9月

台化 12.31 27.14 3480 18 9月

台化 11.82 26.05 3340 18 9月

台化 13.52 29.80 3820 18 9月

台化 15.67 34.55 4430 18 9月

台化 4.95 10.92 1400 18 9月

台化 14.40 31.75 4070 18 9月

現 金 櫃 貨

K1023

金海發展(香港)有限公司

電話: (852) 2566 6328  傳真: (852) 2566 9366

聯絡人:  陳澤高、紀偉光、李柏賢、王健璋

型號
型號型號
型號

Product
ProductProduct
Product

3005

5018T

K8025

K4515

K4535

AX 4000 (耐熱級 MI:10)

AG 10AP (高衝擊級	MI:	14)

AG 10NP (押板級	MI:	7 )

AE 8200 (押管級MI:15)

AE 8000 (押管級MI:3.5)

AF 3500 (高流動級MI:50)

AX 4100 (耐熱級 MI:5)

韓國丙烯834-836持平
韓國丙烯834-836持平韓國丙烯834-836持平
韓國丙烯834-836持平，

，，
，韓國東北亞乙烯799-801持平
韓國東北亞乙烯799-801持平韓國東北亞乙烯799-801持平
韓國東北亞乙烯799-801持平，

，，
，韓國東南亞乙烯754-756持平
韓國東南亞乙烯754-756持平韓國東南亞乙烯754-756持平
韓國東南亞乙烯754-756持平，

，，
，中國丁二烯646-671持平
中國丁二烯646-671持平中國丁二烯646-671持平
中國丁二烯646-671持平

ABS 15A1-H 
ABS 15A1-H ABS 15A1-H 
ABS 15A1-H (到廠)

(到廠)(到廠)
(到廠)

ANC 120 (防火級	MI:	4.5)

GP 5250 
GP 5250 GP 5250 
GP 5250 (香港)

(香港)(香港)
(香港)

GP 5250 
GP 5250 GP 5250 
GP 5250 (到廠)

(到廠)(到廠)
(到廠)

HP 8250 
HP 8250 HP 8250 
HP 8250 (香港)

(香港)(香港)
(香港)

HP 8250 
HP 8250 HP 8250 
HP 8250 (到廠)

(到廠)(到廠)
(到廠)

ABS 15A1-H 
ABS 15A1-H ABS 15A1-H 
ABS 15A1-H (香港)

(香港)(香港)
(香港)

ABS 15A1-H 
ABS 15A1-H ABS 15A1-H 
ABS 15A1-H (主港)

(主港)(主港)
(主港)

K1011 

K8003

3040C

1005

3040

油價 
油價 油價 
油價 37.26↓0.07

37.26↓0.0737.26↓0.07
37.26↓0.07，

，，
，CFR
CFRCFR
CFR日本石腦油379-382

日本石腦油379-382日本石腦油379-382
日本石腦油379-382↑2

↑2↑2
↑2，

，，
，FOB
FOBFOB
FOB韓國苯413-414

韓國苯413-414韓國苯413-414
韓國苯413-414↓1

↓1↓1
↓1，

，，
，FOB
FOBFOB
FOB韓國

韓國韓國
韓國SM662-663↑1

SM662-663↑1SM662-663↑1
SM662-663↑1，

，，
，CFR
CFRCFR
CFR中國

中國中國
中國SM682-683↑1

SM682-683↑1SM682-683↑1
SM682-683↑1，

，，
，

ANC 100 (防火級	MI:	5.2)

1120
11201120
1120

7533 覆實
7533 覆實7533 覆實
7533 覆實

3015
30153015
3015

5090T
5090T5090T
5090T

868M 
868M 868M 
868M 覆實

覆實覆實
覆實

3204

3084

3080

K8009

K1035

AC 2000 (PC%:60)

AC 3100 (PC%:69)

AC 2914 (高透光級)

AC 282 (擴散級, 車用)

AC 9140 (超低溫耐衝級)

AC 9144 (超低溫耐衝級)

AC 3250 (PC%:65)

AC 3610 (耐燃級)

AC 3800 (透明阻燃級)

1124

AG 1000 (高衝擊級MI:10)

AC 2300 (PC%:30)

AC 2500 (PC%:55)


